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Ard, Stephanie Communication Richard Ward rward@southalabama.edu
Sociology & Anthopology Hosik Min hmin@southalabama.edu
Social Work Roma Hanks rhanks@southalabama.edu
Gerontology Roma Hanks rhanks@southalabama.edu
Political Science & Criminal Justice Stephen Costanza scostanza@southalabama.edu
Psychology Martin Rohling mrohlingl@southalabama.edu
Military Science Tim Rey trey@southalabama.edu

Baker, Amia Accounting Carol Vann cvann@southalabama.edu
Economics & Finance Gwen Pennywell gpennywell@southalabama.edu
Management Treena Finney tgillespie@southalabama.edu
Marketing Zach Finney zfinney@southalabama.edu

Prendergast, Amy Biology Juan Mata jmata@southalabama.edu
Chemical Engineering Carl Knopf cknopf@southalabama.edu
Chemistry James Davis jdavis@southalabama.edu
Civil Engineering Kevin White kwhite@southalabama.edu
Computing Aviv Segev segev@southalabama.edu
Electrical Engineering Aurangzeb Khan akhan@southalabama.edu
Marine Science Kelly Dorgan kdorgan@disl.org
Mechanical Engineering Kuang-Ting Hsiao kthsiao@southalabama.edu
Physics Martin Frank mfrank@southalabama.edu
Earth Sciences Shawn Mitchell smitchell@southalabama.edu
Environmental Toxicology Alison Robertson arobertson@disl.org
Math and Statistics Sandip Barui baruis@southalabama.edu

Rand, Angela Integrative Studies Eric Moody emmoody@southalabama.edu
Hospitatlity, Tourism, & Management Amanda Donaldson amandadonaldson@southalabama.edu
Leadership & Teacher Education Linda Reeves lreeves@southalabama.edu
Counseling & Instructional Sciences Pam Moore prmoore@southalabama.edu

Shepard, Beth African American studies Kern Jackson kemjacks@southalabama.edu
English Annmarie Guzy aguzy@southalabama.edu
Gender Studies Martha Jane Brazy mjbrazy@southalabama.edu
History Harry Miller hsmiller@southalabama.edu
International Studies Christine Rinne crinne@southalabama.edu
Modern & Classical Languages & Literatures Harry Roddy hroddy@southalabama.edu
Music Rebecca Mindock mindock@southalabama.edu



Philosophy and Religion Allan Hillman hillman@southalabama.edu
Theatre & Dance Lars Tatom tatom@southalabama.edu
Visual Arts Christina Lindeman


	Sheet1

